Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
38-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER- MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE UNIONDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN RELATION TO RENOVATING THE BOYS' LOCKER ROOM AT UNIONDALE HIGH SCHOOL. 38-14(CE)
57-14	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT A GIFT OFFERED BY A DONOR TO THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS.57-14(CE)
58-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF TOXICOLOGY/MEDICAL EXAMINER.58- 14(OMB)
59-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD.59-14(OMB)
62-14	РК	F, R	<u>RESOLUTION NO2014</u> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND AFRICAN ATLANTIC GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY. 62-14(PK)
63-14	PW	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY TO IMPLEMENT A PROGRAM OF PROJECTS FUNDED BY THE STATE MASS TRANSPORTATION CAPITAL PROGRAM AND TO ADVANCE SUCH FUNDS REQUIRED TO BE ADVANCED BY THE COUNTY AND THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO IMPLEMENT SUCH PROGRAM AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE ANY AND ALL AGREEMENTS AND OTHER DOCUMENTATION NECESSARY TO IMPLEMENT THE PROGRAM. 63-14(PW)
64-14	PW	R	BODECHIEVENTION AUTHORIZING THE DEMENSION FILLANT THE FROCKERIAL OF THE WORK INTER- RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER- MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE INCORPORATED VILAGE OF GARDEN CITY IN RELATION TO A PROJECT TO PERFORM BROWNFIELD REMEDIATION AT ELLIS HALL. 64-14(PW)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	To	
65-14	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND GLEN HARBOR PARTNERS,
			LLC. 65-14(PW)
E-8-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND THE MORGANTI GROUP, INC. E-8-14
E-32-14	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO BY
			THE NASSAU COUNTY ATTORNEY AND CRAFA & SOFIELD, P.C. E-32-14
E-34-14	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT OF THE PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL
			SERVICES AND DR. ALEXANDER SASHA BARDEY. E-34-14